
LEGAL SERVICES TRUST FUND COMMISSION 
2022 MEETING DATES 

 
Legal Services Trust Fund Commission 

• Friday, March 11, 2022, 12-4pm 
• Friday, June 17, 2022, 12-4pm 
• Friday, August 12, 2022, 12-4pm 
• Wednesday, November 16, 2022, 12-4pm 

 
Executive Committee 

• Tuesday, February 15, 1-3pm 
• Tuesday, May 31, 1-3pm 
• Tuesday, August 2, 1-3pm 
• Tuesday, November 2, 1-3pm 

 
Rules Committee (tentative) 

• Thursday, February 24, 12-3pm 
• Thursday, April 21, 12-3pm 
• Thursday, June 9, 12-3pm 
• Thursday, August 4, 12-3pm 
• Thursday, October 6, 12-3pm 
• Thursday, November 10, 12-3pm 

 
Partnership Grants Committee (tentative)  

• Friday, January 14, 10am-2pm 
• Friday, February 18, 10am-2pm 
• Friday, May 13, 10am-2pm 
• Friday, June 10, 10am2pm 
• Friday, July 22, 10am-2pm  
• Friday, November 4, 10am-2pm  

 
Eligibility & Budget Review Committee (TBD) 
 
Homelessness Prevention Grants Committee (TBD) 
 
Bank Grants Committee (TBD) 


